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Organiser

Bollinger

%2025

Tuesday, May 6,

Average speed of winner 23.627 mph

Total distance 214,13m

General classification Ed Farrar Stage S - Memorial Road Race pb Biosports
after Physical Therapy

Time of winner 9,03'48""

Category

Women

Elite

Position No. UCI Code  Rider Team Team Country Time Gap
1. 21 10008838401 STEPHENS Lauren Aegis Cycling Mixed Team AGS USA 9.03'48"
2. 52 10118329068 SHAFI Alia Fount Cycling Guild FNT USA 9.1122" 7'34"
3. 192 10156946586 GIL ECHEVARRIA Paula Valkyr Cycling Team VAL ESP 9.1125" 737"
4. 1 10006415118 MEJIAS GARCIA Marlies Virginia's Blue Ridge Twenty28 T28 CUB 9.12"28" 8'40"
5. 32 10122127125 RUSCH Katherine CCB p/b Levine Law Group Mixed Team  CCB USA 9.12'32" 8'44"
6. 6 10140236015 HICKS Anna Virginia's Blue Ridge Twenty28 T28 USA 9.1423" 10'35"
7. 23 10131938572 SHERIDAN Katherine Aegis Cycling Mixed Team AGS USA 9.14'47" 10'59"
8. 56 10143184209 MINAGAWA Minori Fount Cycling Guild FNT USA 9.15'54" 12'06"
9. 43 10061847382 * ASELTINE Mia Competitive Edge Racing EDG USA 9.15's7"  12'09"
10. 5 10090075190 EHRLICH Emily Virginia's Blue Ridge Twenty28 T28 USA 9.16'11" 12'23"
11. 93 10141285837 CHAPMAN Jamie SpeedBlock p/b Terun Mixed Team SBT USA 9.1720"  13'32"
12. 142 10149791828 STOVELD Kimberly Automatic Racing AUR USA 9.1921" 15'33"
13. 44 10065948967 MEGALE Anna Competitive Edge Racing EDG USA 9.19'42" 15'54"
14. 22 10018805654 HALL Frankie Aegis Cycling Mixed Team AGS GBR 9.19'54" 16'06"
15. 141 10005251320 MARTIN-VERHAARAEN Arielle Automatic Racing AUR USA 9.20'00"  16'12"
16. 71 10153138429 GILBERT Annie Monarch Racing MON USA 9.21'33"  17'45"
17. 53 10130192168 SNOVER Ellexi Fount Cycling Guild FNT USA 9.21'41" 17'53"
18. 75 10152190657 SCOTT Dana Monarch Racing MON USA 9.21'49"  18'01"
19. 155 10015504523 KOZIEVA Nafosat Coalition Mixed Team COA UZB 9.22'44" 18'56"
20. 181 10073979254 * SCOTT Annie The Cyclery Racing CYC CAN 9.23'39"  19'51"
21. 55 10137292568 CYR Andrea Fount Cycling Guild FNT USA 9.2529" 21'41"
22. 114 10116380176 HOWDEN Florence United Cycling p.b. Cadence Cyclery UCC USA 9.25'44"  21'56"
23. 81 10068092869 DOROVSKIKH Anna Orion Racing Mixed Team ORR USA 9.25'45" 21'57"
24. 85 10136866677 WICKSTROM Hayley Orion Racing Mixed Team ORR USA 9.25'46"  21'58"
25. 144 10143099636 BETUEL Emma Automatic Racing AUR USA 9.26'11" 22'23"
26. 172 10054885715 O'NEILL Cara S&M CX Mixed Team S&M USA 9.27'04"  23'16"
27. 121 10106735750 VILLAMIZAR VARON Karen Lorena  Pato Bike BMC PTO COL 9.2724" 23'36"
28. 54 10123047413 DIXON Elizabeth Fount Cycling Guild FNT USA 9.27'39"  23'51"
29. 51 10007242951 WHEELER Jennifer Fount Cycling Guild FNT USA 9.27'50" 24'02"
30. 123 10009038360 PARRA ROJAS Jessica Marcela Pato Bike BMC PTO COL 9.2822"  24'34"
31. 145 10149402414 ARLANDSON Grace Automatic Racing AUR USA 9.29'52" 26'04"
32. 162 10136878603 PHAM Cynthia Red Truck Racing RED CAN 9.32'19"  28'31"
33. 151 10154357393 URBAN Rachel Coalition Mixed Team COA USA 9.32'36"  28'48"
34. 134 10131436596 NEILL Emily Analog Racing Team ANA CAN 9.33'33" 29'45"
35. 34 10056306460 * BOND Jorja CCB p/b Levine Law Group Mixed Team  CCB USA 9.3521"  31'33"
36. 191 10162560462 BIRD Sara Valkyr Cycling Team VAL USA 9.3526" 31'38"
37. 136 10107635224 MITCHELL Charlotte Analog Racing Team ANA CAN 9.36'05"  32'17"
38. 24 10161076766 * HANEL Kylee Aegis Cycling Mixed Team AGS USA 9.36'30" 32'42"
39. 31 10072079468 * BRENNEMAN Ella CCB p/b Levine Law Group Mixed Team  CCB USA 9.36'38"  32'50"
40. 154 10161731215 DORE Samantha Coalition Mixed Team COA USA 9.37'03" 33'15"
41. 3 10016341349 MCMULLEN Rylee Virginia's Blue Ridge Twenty28 T28 NZL 9.37'07"  33'19"
42. 45 10067080938 WALCROFT Katelyn Competitive Edge Racing EDG CAN 9.37'53" 34'05"
43. 82 10138923380 NOBLE Cheyenne Orion Racing Mixed Team ORR USA 9.38'18"  34'30"
44. 26 10106448184 PELLERIN Skye Aecgis Cycling Mixed Team AGS CAN 9.38'36" 34'48"
45. 115 10162929466 LUO Elisa United Cycling p.b. Cadence Cyclery UCC CAN 9.38'53" 35'05"
46. 122 10083581446 ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli Pato Bike BMC PTO MEX 9.38'57" 35'09"
47. 124 10088833287 * SAFRONIUK Nataliia Pato Bike BMC PTO UKR 9.40'05"  36'17"
48. 171 10016189785 WRYE-SIMPSON Brenna S&M CX Mixed Team S&M USA 9.4129" 37'41"
49. 4 10108823169 INGRAM Bethany Virginia's Blue Ridge Twenty28 T28 USA 9.41'32"  37'44"
50. 111 10095298440 HALAMEK Stephanie United Cycling p.b. Cadence Cyclery UuCC USA 9.42'31"  38'43"
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10059699844 CANNING Rachel
10072105942 * MUSGRAVE Kaya
10127723823 HEBERT Anne-Sophie
10118057266 * SONNEMANN Lyllie
10132235737 YOUNG Stefanie
10148155457 BRENNAN Kelly
10151395257 * ERVIN-ARAMBARRI Amaia
10161064642 WHITFORD Megan
10144839471 FLAMM Sarah
10009512347 PAULY Brenna
10124915671 BRINKMEYER Megan
10111023352 * MONTRICHARD Vanessa
10154229273 MCBIRNEY Margaux
10162162762 ROBERTS Angela
10126292061 DRESSLER Emma
10149334413 GREGORIOU Katerina
10156506854 MERK Helena

10055111239 LEHNERT Gabrielle
10144150468 STERN Karyn

TaG Womens Cycling Mixed Team
S&M CX Mixed Team

Competitive Edge Racing

CCB p/b Levine Law Group Mixed Team
Orion Racing Mixed Team
SpeedBlock p/b Terun Mixed Team
TaG Womens Cycling Mixed Team
United Cycling p.b. Cadence Cyclery
SpeedBlock p/b Terun Mixed Team
Red Truck Racing

Orion Racing Mixed Team

TaG Womens Cycling Mixed Team
Coalition Mixed Team

Valkyr Cycling Team

Red Truck Racing

Valkyr Cycling Team

Monarch Racing

Analog Racing Team

Coalition Mixed Team

TAG
S&M
EDG
CCB
ORR
SBT
TAG
uccC
SBT
RED
ORR
TAG
COA
VAL
RED
VAL

CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA

MON USA

ANA
COA

USA
USA

9.43'00"
9.43'19"
9.44'18"
9.45'32"
9.47'06"
9.47'14"
9.49'46"
9.53'07"
9.53'16"
9.57'58"
9.59'44"
9.59'50"
10.0122"
10.0228"
10.02'48"
10.02'51"
10.02'59"
10.03'05"
10.13'10"

39'12"
39'31"
40'30"
41'44"
43'18"
43'26"
45'58"
49'19"
49'28"
54'10"
55'56"
56'02"
57'34"
58'40"
59'00"
59'03"
59'11"
59'17"
1.09'22"

President of the Commissaires Panel: MILLER Phil // Commissaires: WU Jeff // FU Ryan // Chief Judge: CAMP Terri

Last calculated: 8-05, 8.09 (Central Daylight Time)

Classification One2Go Event Services

Service . .
one2goeventservices@gmail.com

Classification StageRace 2005

Software

www.stagerace.com
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